1 Cle Elum Fire
2 Anderson Wildcats
3 BE Lil' Tigers
4 Seattle Stars

Saturday, February 16

1

2
3
4

Cle Elum Fire
Seattle Stars
Anderson Wildcats
Anderson Wildcats

Sunday, February 17

5
6

Cle Elum Fire
Anderson Wildcats

Monday, February 18

7
8
9

3rd in Pool
Winner Game #7 Loser 3rd
Winner Game #8 1st/ 2nd

_SYNERGY

AAU Basketball
2"4 Grade Boys

BE Lil’ Tigers
BE Lil’ Tigers
Cle Elum Fire
Seattle Stars

Seattle Stars
BE Lil' Tigers

4th in Pool
2nd in Pool
1st in Pool

Win

1] g

s

Gym

Old HS
Old HS
Old HS
Old HS

Old HS
Old HS

Old HS
Old HS
Main

Time
10:30 am
2:15 pm
4:45 pm
7:15 pm

1:00 pm
6:00 pm

10:30 am
11:45 am
4:45






