

AAU Basketball 2nd Grade Boys

Win	Loss
	Win

Sa	turday, February 16	Gym	Time		
1	Cle Elum Fire		BE Lil' Tigers	Old HS	10:30 am
2	Seattle Stars		BE Lil' Tigers	Old HS	2:15 pm
3	Anderson Wildcats		Cle Elum Fire	Old HS	4:45 pm
4	Anderson Wildcats		Seattle Stars	Old HS	7:15 pm
Su	nday, February 17				
5	Cle Elum Fire		Seattle Stars	Old HS	1:00 pm
6	Anderson Wildcats		BE Lil' Tigers	Old HS	6:00 pm
Mc	onday, February 18				
7	3rd in Pool		4th in Pool	Old HS	10:30 am
8	Winner Game #7	Loser 3rd	2nd in Pool	Old HS	11:45 am
9	Winner Game #8	1st / 2nd	1st in Pool	Main	4:45